SUNNYBROOK CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

1620 Pinn Rd. San Antonio, Texas 78227  Phone #:(210) 674-8000 Fax #: (210) 673-4603

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE
2020-2021

ANNUAL TUITION: $3,000.00 per student

(Payable in 10 monthly installments and is due on the 15t of each month beginning August 15t through May 1st)
REGISTRATION FEE: $200.00 first child, $150.00 second child, $50 for each child thereafter
EVALUATION FEE: Included with Registration Fee

LATE FEE: $25.00 (Assessed to all accounts that fall outside of 2-Day Grace Period)

BOOKS & FEES: Books & Fees are based off standard student schedule and may vary by student. These
are due at time of parent/student interview.

1t — $460.00 2nd— $415.00 3rd— $460.00 4t — $420.00
5th— $420.00 6th— $385.00 7th— $375.00/330.00* 8th — $430.00/370.00%
oth — $500.00/$410.00% 10th — $465.00/375.00% 11th — $475.00/380.00%

12th -$490.00/400.00*

PE UNIFORM: $25.00 / set (1 short /1 shirt)

MEALS: Breakfast $1.00 Lunch $3.50
Meal cards may be purchase with a minimum of 5 daily lunches ($17.50)

CLUB FEES: Varies with each club
ATHLETIC FEES: Elementary $50.00 for each sport
Junior High $100.00 for each sport

Junior Varsity & Varsity  $150.00 for each sport (Football- varies)

If a student athlete participates in 2 or more sports during the current school year; a $25.00 discount will
be applied to each sport played after the first choice of sport has been paid. Fee applies to the student
athlete to the level of sport played. No refunds if student athlete fails to meet SCA academic & discipline
requirements or voluntarily leaves the team.

SERVICE CONTRIBUTION: All parents are required to fulfill a minimum of 6 service hours to a
sport season game and a minimum of 1 service hour for a sport S.C.A. tournament to the sports
program. Any donated hours in excess of minimum will not be credited to any other year or sport. All
service hours must be approved and must appear on the sign-in sheet. A $20.00 charge will be
assessed to each service hour not completed and must be paid in full by the end of the season or
the athlete will be ineligible to participate in the next sport. Service hours are per family for the specified
sport regardless of the number of children.

FORMS OF PAYMENT ACCEPTED:
CASH, *CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR CREDIT/DEBIT CARD*

Additional fees may apply for extracurricular activities or expenses. Prices subject to change and fees are
non-refundable. *There is a $35.00 fee for any returned checks.

Payments can be made online at www.sunnybrooklions.com

*Denotes the E-Book Option



